INTERVIEW SCHEDULE

Attachment 3

APPLICANTS FOR THE ENVIRONMENTAL PLANNING COMMISSION

THURSDAY, JANUARY 3, 2019
ATRIUM CONFERENCE ROOM
4:00 P.M.

Review selection process and guidelines.

4:05 p.m.
4:20 p.m.
4:35 p.m.
4:50 p.m.
5:05 p.m.
5:20 p.m.
5:35 p.m.
5:50 p.m.
6:05 p.m.
6:20 p.m.
6:35 p.m.
6:50 p.m.

WW/1/CLK
429-01-03-191S

Margaret Capriles
Thida Cornes

Joyce Yin

Charles (Chuck) Mulloy
Marilyn Benefiel

Jane Horton

IdaRose Sylvester
William Cranston

Jan Baer

Kammy Lo

William “Zack” Zaorski
Matt Grunewald



