INTERVIEW SCHEDULE

APPLICANTS FOR THE ENVIRONMENTAL PLANNING COMMISSION THURSDAY, JANUARY 3, 2019 ATRIUM CONFERENCE ROOM 4:00 P.M.

Review selection process and guidelines.

4:05 p.m.	Margaret Capriles
4:20 p.m.	Thida Cornes
4:35 p.m.	Joyce Yin
4:50 p.m.	Charles (Chuck) Mulloy
5:05 p.m.	Marilyn Benefiel
5:20 p.m.	Jane Horton
5:35 p.m.	IdaRose Sylvester
5:50 p.m.	William Cranston
6:05 p.m.	Jan Baer
6:20 p.m.	Kammy Lo
6:35 p.m.	William "Zack" Zaorski
6:50 p.m.	Matt Grunewald

WW/1/CLK 429-01-03-19IS